GLASSIC GCOCKTAILS

DAIQUIRIS $20
Mount Gay Silver, Lime and a Choice of Strawberry, Mango,
Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Peach or Banana Puree

PINA COLADA $20
Mount Gay Silver, Coconut Cream and Pineapple Juice

MUDSLIDE $20
Mollys Irish Cream, Ice Cream Mix, Vodka and Kahlua, Finished
with Whip Cream and Chocolate Sauce

TOM COLLINS $18
Gin, Simple Syrup and Lime

MOJITO $20
Mount Gay Silver, Simple Syrup, Lime and Soda

MARGARITA $20
Tequila, Cointreau, and Lime

COSMOPOLITAN $18
Vodka, Lime, Simple Syrup, Cointreau and Cranberry Juice

SOURS $14-$28
Your choice of liquor

SIGNATURE COGKTAILS

JAKES REGGAE MIX $26
Orange juice, grenadine, melon liqueur, granny apple & mount
gay silver

BARREL BERRY BLISS $25
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Raspberry Mix, Lime Juice & Simple

Syrup

KINGSTON KIWI $22
Absolut Vodka, Fresh Kiwi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Sprite

GIN & BREEZE $24
Botanist Gin, Cointreau, Lime Juice

RED LADY $25
St. Remy Brandy, Homemade Sorrel, Brown Sugar Syrup,
Cinnamon

SOUR SKITTLE $20
Vodka, lime juice, simple syrup, mango & passionfruit mix

MOCKTAILS

MOCK MOJITO $14
Fresh Mint & lime muddle with simple syrup top off with soda
water

PINEAPPLE COBLER $12
Pineapple juice, lime juice, strawberry mix & top off with soda
water

CRANBERRY ICE TEA $10
Cranberry juice, lime juice, ice-tea & simple syrup

ROY ROGER $10
Coca Cola and grenadine syrup

RASPBERRY BASIL COOLER $15
Fresh Raspberries & Basil, Lime Juice, Sprite

SHIRLEY TEMPLE $10
Sprite & Grenadine

VIRGIN DAQUIRI $15
Choice of Mango/Strawberry/Passionfruit/Banana/Raspberry

we

HOUSE WINES

MONTMEYRAC - RED/WHITE

WWHITE WWiNE

FIORDALISO PINOT GRIGIO
WENTE CHARDONNAY

KIA ORA SAUVIGNON
RAPAURA SAUVIGNON
AETOS CHARDONNAY
TAGUA SAUVIGNON

RED WINE

ALAMOS MALBEC

STEMMARI PINOT NOIR

JUST MERLOT

TAGUA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
AETOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ROBERTSON CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ROSE

TAGUA ROSE
CHATEAU TERREBONE
BERNE ROMANCE
MOSCATO

SPARKLING WINE

JEAN DORSENE

MASCHIO PROSECCO 187ML Small Bottle
CAVICCHIOLI 1928 PROSECCO

ROSE PROSECCO

MONTAUDON

Glass
$18
Glass Bottle
$20 $72
$26 $95
$20 $72
$28 4105
$20 $72
$18 $68
Glass Bottle
$22 $80
$18 $68
$18 $68
$18 $68
$20 $72
$85
Glass Bottle
$18 $68
$20 $72
$22 $85
$80
Glass Bottle
$18 $60
$24
$80
$95
$180

Prices inclusive of 10% VAT. 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.




BEER

BANKS
DEPUTY
STAG
GUINESS
HEINEKEN
CORONA
STELLA

VODKA

SKOL
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

GN

BOTANIST
GORDON
HENDRICKS
BOMBAY

ECLIPSE
SILVER

COCONUT DIAMOND

FOURSQUARE

BLACK BARREL

XO
OLD GOLD

PLANTATION SPICE

Can $8
$9

$10

$12

$13

$14
$14

$10
$14
$16
$20

$12
$12
$18
$18

$10
$10
$10
$12
$14
$16
$16
$16

Prices inclusive of 10% VAT. 10% Service Charge will be added to your bill.

BRANDY, COGNAC

ST. REMY VSOP
HENNESSY
REMY MARTIN 1738

TEQUILA

ORENDAIN BLANCO
ORENDAIN REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO
CASAMIGOS

WHISKEY

LORD KINGSLEY
JACK DANIELS BLACK
JUSTERINI BROOKS
DEWARS

CANADIAN CLUB
JOHNNIE WALKER
GLENFIDDICH

LIGUERS

AMARETTO
PONCHE KUBA
BAILEYS

$12
$22
$22

$10
$12
$14
$26

$10
$16
$18
$18
$18
$22
$26

$10
$10
$18



