

DRINKS AND COCKTAILS

Savour the Flavour. Feel the Vibes.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRIS \$20 Mount Gay Silver, Lime and a Choice of Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Raspberry, Peach or Banana Puree \$20 **PINA COLADA** Mount Gay Silver, Coconut Cream and Pineapple Juice \$20 **MUDSLIDE** Mollys Irish Cream, Ice Cream Mix, Vodka and Kahlua, Finished with Whip Cream and Chocolate Sauce \$18 **TOM COLLINS** Gin, Simple Syrup and Lime **MOJITO** \$20 Mount Gay Silver, Simple Syrup, Lime and Soda **MARGARITA** \$20 Tequila, Cointreau, and Lime \$18 COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Lime, Simple Syrup, Cointreau and Cranberry Juice \$14-\$28 **SOURS** Your choice of liquor

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

\$26 **JAKES REGGAE MIX** Orange juice, grenadine, melon liqueur, granny apple & mount gay silver **BARREL BERRY BLISS** \$25 Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Raspberry Mix, Lime Juice & Simple Syrup \$22 **KINGSTON KIWI** Absolut Vodka, Fresh Kiwi, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Sprite **GIN & BREEZE** \$24 Botanist Gin, Cointreau, Lime Juice \$25 **RED LADY** St. Remy Brandy, Homemade Sorrel, Brown Sugar Syrup, Cinnamon \$20 **SOUR SKITTLE** Vodka, lime juice, simple syrup, mango & passionfruit mix

MOCKTAILS

MOCK MOJITO Fresh Mint & lime muddle with simple syrup top off with soda water \$12 PINEAPPLE COBLER Pineapple juice, lime juice, strawberry mix & top off with soda water **CRANBERRY ICE TEA** \$10 Cranberry juice, lime juice, ice-tea & simple syrup \$10 **ROY ROGER** Coca Cola and grenadine syrup \$15 **RASPBERRY BASIL COOLER** Fresh Raspberries & Basil, Lime Juice, Sprite \$10 **SHIRLEY TEMPLE** Sprite & Grenadine **VIRGIN DAQUIRI** \$15 Choice of Mango/Strawberry/Passionfruit/Banana/Raspberry

Wine (ist

Un	IIC		1	MEC	
ſΨ	บอ	Ç (Wi	MED	

Glass MONTMEYRAC - RED/WHITE \$18

WHITE WINE

FIORDALISO PINOT GRIGIO	Glass \$20	Bottle \$72
WENTE CHARDONNAY	\$26	\$95
KIA ORA SAUVIGNON	\$20	\$72
RAPAURA SAUVIGNON	\$28	\$105
AETOS CHARDONNAY	\$20	\$72
TAGUA SAUVIGNON	\$18	\$68

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
ALAMOS MALBEC	\$22	\$80
STEMMARI PINOT NOIR	\$18	\$68
JUST MERLOT	\$18	\$68
TAGUA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$18	\$68
AETOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$20	\$72
ROBERTSON CABERNET SAUVIGNON		\$85

RNSF

	Glass	Bottle	
TAGUA ROSE	\$18	\$68	
CHATEAU TERREBONE	\$20	\$72	
BERNE ROMANCE	\$22	\$85	
MOSCATO		\$80	

SPARKLING WINE

OI LILLIEU MAILEE	Glass Bottle	5
JEAN DORSENE	\$18 \$60	
MASCHIO PROSECCO 187ML Small Bottle	\$24	
CAVICCHIOLI 1928 PROSECCO	\$80	
ROSE PROSECCO	\$95	
MONTAUDON	\$180	



DRINKS AND COCKTAILS

Savour the Flavour. Feel the Vibes.

m	W.	1	т
K		ş	ш
	٠,	١,	٩Y

BANKS	Can \$8
DEPUTY	\$9
STAG	\$10
GUINESS	\$12
HEINEKEN	\$13
CORONA	\$14
STELLA	\$14

BRANDY, COGNAC

ST. REMY VSOP	\$12
HENNESSY	\$22
REMY MARTIN 1738	\$22

VODKA

SKOL	\$10
SMIRNOFF	\$14
ABSOLUT	\$16
GREY GOOSE	\$20

TEQUILA

ORENDAIN BLANCO	\$10
ORENDAIN REPOSADO	\$12
JOSE CUERVO	\$14
CASAMIGOS	\$26

GIN

BOTANIST	\$12
GORDON	\$12
HENDRICKS	\$18
BOMBAY	\$18

WHISKEY

LORD KINGSLEY	\$10
JACK DANIELS BLACK	\$16
JUSTERINI BROOKS	\$18
DEWARS	\$18
CANADIAN CLUB	\$18
JOHNNIE WALKER	\$22
GLENFIDDICH	\$26

RUM

ECLIPSE	\$10
SILVER	\$10
COCONUT DIAMOND	\$10
FOURSQUARE	\$12
BLACK BARREL	\$14
хо	\$16
OLD GOLD	\$16
PLANTATION SPICE	\$16

LIQUERS

AMARETTO	\$10
PONCHE KUBA	\$10
BAILEYS	\$18